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No. District Name Email Contact No.
1 COLOMBO Mr.Prasad prasad@sits.lk 714682724
2 GAMPAHA Mr.Ravindu ravindu@slts.lk 713247526
3 KALUTARA Mr.Chulan umayangak@slts.lk 705983222
4 KANDY Mr.Chandana Jayarathna jayarathna@slts.lk 705983199
5 KANDY Prabath Abeysinghe abeysinghe@silts.lk 716409975
6 MATALE Mr.Nishantha arnishantha@slts.lk 714934837
7 NUWARAELIYA Mr.Chathuranga Ranaweera chathuranga@sits.lk 714683426
8 JAFFNA Mr.Enojan enojan@slts.lk 701328470
9 MANNAR Mr.Enojan enojan@slts.lk 701328470
10 VAVUNIYA Mr.Enojan enojan@slts.lk 701328470
11 MULAITHIV Mr.Enojan enojan@slts.lk 701328470
12 KILLINOCHCHI Mr.Enojan enojan@slts.lk 701328470
13 BATTICALOA Mr.Chandrajith chandrajith@slts.lk 701560478
14 AMPARA Mr.Chandrajith chandrajith@slts.lk 701560478
15 TRINCOMALEE Mr.Chandrajith chandrajith@slts.lk 701560478
16 KURUNEGALA Mr.Jayasundara tbjayasundara@sits.lk 714934839
17 PUTTALAM Mr.Harsha harshanawarathna@sits.lk 710823843
18 ANURADHAPURA | Mr.MilanGurusinghe gurusingha@slts.lk 716409102
19 POLONNARUWA | Mr.Wasantha Jayasundara jayasundara@sits.lk 710825232




